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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Camdyn Foster5054
U.S. Gold

9.250 9.700 9.5509.425 37.925
13 1 2 3T 1 

1 

Addison Wancio5131
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.025 9.350 9.4009.725 37.500
18 6T 1 10 2 

2 

Sage Prochazka5121
Powersports

9.325 9.600 9.4509.100 37.475
4T 2 6T 7 3 

3 

Jentry Whitehead5050
U.S. Gold

9.325 9.450 9.5509.075 37.400
4T 3T 8 3T 4 

4 

Karina Granado5154
IGC

9.275 9.250 9.4759.350 37.350
9T 10 3T 6 5 

5 

Natalie Kollar5001
Zenith

9.275 9.150 9.5259.350 37.300
9T 11 3T 5 6 

6 

Lydia Nichols5058
Top Flight GTC

9.450 9.450 9.6008.675 37.175
2 3T 17 2 7 

7 

Ty Taplin5120
Powersports

9.550 9.300 9.4258.875 37.150
1 8T 12 8T 8 

8 

Nia Thomas5160
HGC

9.300 9.100 9.3259.100 36.825
7T 12T 6T 11 9 

9 

Shania McIver5007
WCC

9.275 9.350 9.1508.950 36.725
9T 6T 11 18 10 

10 

Alexis Vasquez5248
Capital

9.050 9.100 9.2509.050 36.450
17 12T 9 12T 11 

11 

Bailey Bartimmo5149
Juergen's

9.175 9.300 9.2008.475 36.150
15 8T 19 15T 12 

12 

Brinkley Coker5100
RSA

9.425 9.400 8.1008.850 35.775
3 5 13 21 13 

13 

Sarah Rodriguez5197
Gionastics

9.275 8.100 9.6508.650 35.675
9T 19 18 1 14 

14 

Emilee Smith5146
Juergen's

8.750 8.750 8.8259.250 35.575
20 14 5 20 15 

15 

Gillian Gooch5031
Waxahachie

9.325 8.450 9.2258.400 35.400
4T 17 20 14 16 

16 

Malorie Friedman5198
Gionastics

8.650 8.650 9.2508.750 35.300
21 15 15T 12T 17 

17 

Amy Wyman5014
Waxahachie

8.925 8.200 9.2008.800 35.125
19 18 14 15T 18 

18 

Bella Sottile5088
rbga

9.300 8.550 9.2008.000 35.050
7T 16 21 15T 19 

19 

Nataly Munoz5030
Waxahachie

9.075 7.000 9.4259.000 34.500
16 21 10 8T 20 

20 

Grace Cullison5202
GYMACT

9.225 6.950 9.0007.300 32.475
14 22 22 19 21 

21 

Olivia Newman5162
HGC

8.425 7.500 6.7508.750 31.425
22 20 15T 22 22 

22 
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